BICESTER BRANCH OF OXFORD DIOCESAN GUILD OF CHURCH BELL RINGERS
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AGM Saturday 19 February 2022  11am at Weston-on-the-Green
Agenda for Saturday 19 February 2022 
 Opening Remarks – Eric Ball RIP 5/11/21
1. Apologies (received JA, SV, JV)
2. Matters arising from minutes of 2021 AGM (attached)
3. Correspondence 
4. Officers’ reports – Secretary (attached); Treasurer; Branch Representative; Branch Ringing Masters; 

Website manager 

5. Election of new members  

6. Election of Officers – President; Vice Presidents; Secretary; Treasurer; Branch Representative; Branch Ringing Masters (JA and RH nominated); Training Officer (SV nominated); Website managers
7. Guild and other events – for information
	Tuesday 01/03/2022
	Souldern
	Branch Practice
	 

	Tuesday 22/03/2022
	Islip
	Special Practice
	Bob Triples, Grandsire Triples

	Saturday 2/4 2022
	Radley course
	
	

	23/4/2022
	St George’s Day
	
	

	Monday 4/04/2022
	Kirtlington
	Branch Practice
	 

	Saturday 23/04/2022
	Tbd
	Branch outing
	 

	2/5/2022
	Ringing Day
	Sonning Deanery
	

	Wednesday 04/05/2022
	Ambrosden
	Branch Practice
	 

	21/5/2022
	Guild AGM
	Reading Branch
	

	Thursday 26/05/2022
	Weston on-the-Green
	Special Practice
	Doubles and Minor

	Thursday 2- Sunday 5/6/2022
	HM Queen Platinum Jubilee ringing
	 
	 

	Wednesday 08/06/2022
	Middleton Stoney
	Branch Practice
	 

	Tuesday 21/06/2022
	Bicester
	Branch Practice
	 

	Wednesday 06/07/2022
	Launton
	Branch Practice
	 

	Friday 15/7/2022
	Oxford towers
	Guild ringing
	Botanic Garden, Oxford
4ooth year celebration

	Tuesday 19/07/2022
	Islip
	Special Practice
	Triples and major

	1/10/2022
	6 bell striking competition
	
	

	29/10/2022
	Steeple Aston course
	
	


8. Donations to Bell and Restoration Fund of ODG

9. Auditor appointment

10. First quarter certificates

Date and venue of next meeting - 

